
2025 MAIDEN SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Time Location Teams
25-Jan Saturday Eustace (Scrimmage) 12:30 Eustace V

28-Jan Tuesday Alto (Scrimmage) 5:00 Frankston V

31-Jan Friday Carlisle (Tentative Scrimmage) 5:00 Frankston V

7-Feb Friday Jacksonville (Scrimmage) 5:00 Jacksonville V

13-Feb Thursday TBA TBA Frankston V

14-Feb Friday TBA TBA Frankston V

15-Feb Saturday TBA TBA Frankston V

18-Feb Open Open Open Open Open

20-Feb Open Open Open Open Open

21-Feb Friday Big Sandy 6:00 Frankston V

25-Feb Tuesday Palestine 6:00 Frankston Varsity

27-Feb Thursday TBA TBA Frankston V

28-Feb Friday TBA TBA Frankston V

1-Mar Saturday TBA TBA Frankston V

4-Mar Tuesday Cross Roads 6:00 Cross Roads V

7-Mar Friday Cross Roads 6:00 Frankston V

11-Mar Tuesday LaPoynor 6:00 Frankston V

14-Mar Friday LapPoynor 6:00 LaPoynor V

18-Mar Tuesday Kerens 6:00 Frankston V

21-Mar Friday Kerens 6:00 Kerens V

25-Mar Tuesday Wortham 4:30 Wortham V

28-Mar Friday Wortham 6:00 Frankston V

1-Apr Tuesday Cayuga 6:00 Frankston V

4-Apr Friday Cayuga 6:00 Cayuga V

8-Apr Tuesday Trinidad 6:00 Frankston V

11-Apr Friday Avalon 6:00 Frankston V

15-Apr Tuesday Mildred** 6:00 Frankston V

17-Apr Thursday Mildred 6:00 Mildred V

Superintendent Nicci Cook
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Head Coach Matt Wilkins

Assistant Coaches Cindi Carr, Paul Gould

Athletic Trainer Cahan Felts


